
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973022977 7PSSDB 21.05 6.20 130.51

1973023029P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 21.07 6.40 134.85

1973023090P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.03 3.35 70.45

1973023108P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 21.05 5.95 125.25

1973023156P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 21.02 4.40 92.49

1973023202P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 21.02 6.20 130.32

1973023254P3 - (323-3175) NW 99 BUSINESS PARK SEC 1 10PSSDA 21.13 5.45 115.16

1973023290P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 21.05 6.20 130.51

1973023371P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 21.09 4.55 95.96

1973023409P3 - (323-3145) Elyson Sec 58 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.08 3.35 70.62

1973023429P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 21.17 5.95 125.96

1973023470P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 21.09 4.55 95.96

1973023720P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 20.89 5.95 124.30

1973023769P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 21.02 3.35 70.42

1973023789P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 20.96 6.20 129.95

1973023845P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 20.97 3.35 70.25

1973023855P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.99 6.40 134.34

1973023918P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 21.01 3.35 70.38

1973023928P3 - (323-3120) CAIRNLEIGH - PCT 3 7PSSDB 20.99 4.55 95.50

1973023946P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.91 4.40 92.00

1973023972P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 21.00 5.45 114.45

1973024014P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 21.04 3.35 70.48

1973024033P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 21.02 6.20 130.32

1973024103P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 21.06 4.40 92.66

1973024146P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 21.00 8.25 173.25

1973024218P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.99 4.40 92.36

1973024267P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 21.00 4.40 92.40

1973024297P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 7PSSDB 21.00 3.35 70.35

1973024314P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 20.92 5.45 114.01

1973024325P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.95 4.40 92.18

1973024349P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 21.03 6.20 130.39

1973024423P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 20.93 4.55 95.23

1973024464P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 20.99 4.55 95.50

1973024504P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 20.95 5.45 114.18

1973024558P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 7PSSDB 20.99 3.35 70.32

1973024628 5PSSDB 21.03 3.35 70.45

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 8/28/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R005964

3939

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 323-2905

P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP



3723.71

5% -186.19

TOTAL 3537.52


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



